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29. Just off the top of your head, would you say you have a positive or negative image of each of the
following. How about — [RANDOM ORDER]?

2021 Oct 1-19
(ranked by “positive™) Positive Negative No opiniop






Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 823 454 369 581 223 155 220 429 367 281 172
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QN29F: Image of Socialism BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College | Some |HS Grad | Republic |Independ Conserva
Total Male Female | White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College | or Less an ent Democrat| tive |Moderate| Liberal
Total Unweighted n 823 454 369 581 223 155 220 429 367 281 172 234 335 222 328 277 190
Weighted n 823 406 417 541 268 221 261 328 290 231 301 217 360 215 297 301 202
Positive 316 136 180 165 145 103 110 100 116 68 131 21 142 140 51 118 140
38% 34% 43% 31% 54% 47% 42% 31% 40% 30% 44% 10% 40% 65% 17% 39% 69%
Negative 484 259 224 364 112 111 147 217 172 155 156 196 204 69 242 173 57
59% 64% 54% 67% 42% 50% 56% 66% 59% 67% 52% 90% 57% 32% 82% 58% 28%
(DK)/(Refused) 23 11 13 12 11 8 4 11 2 8 13|- 13 6 3 10 5
3% 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 3% 1% 3% 4%|- 4% 3% 1% 3% 2%
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate




